10125 S. 52nd Street,  Franklin, WI  53132     (888) 651-LOCK     www.smartlocworld.com
CYLINDRICAL LEVER LOCKSETS
10125 S. 52nd Street,  Franklin, WI  53132     (888) 651-LOCK     www.smartlocworld.com
CYLINDRICAL LEVER LOCKSETS
         SmartLoc Tundra & Sierra Cylindrical Lever Locksets Series
	   Grade 1 Locksets
          SmartLoc Ranger & Colt Cylindrical Lever Locksets Series
	   Grade 2 Locksets

SmartLoc Colt Locksets Exploded View Drawing
10125 S. 52nd Street,  Franklin, WI  53132     (888) 651-LOCK     www.smartlocworld.com
SmartLoc Order Information
How To Order
  SL     S       1000      S     26D
Function
1030: Passage
1020: Privacy
1000: Entrance
1003: Classroom
1005: Storeroom
1080/1090: Hotel/Motel
1090: Communicating
1095: Dummy/Double
1096: Dummy/Single
Please note:
1000 Series = Grade 1
2000 Series = Grade 2
Lever Design
	 Straight
	 Curved
Series
T = Tundra:    Grade I
S = Sierra:      Grade I
C = Colt:	   Grade II
R = Ranger:    Grade II
D = Deadbolt: Grade II
M = Mortise:   Grade I
E = Exit:          Grade I
H = Hinge:      Grade II
F = Frontier:   Grade II
           Finishes
   Code    Description
3        Polished Brass
4        Satin Brass
10      Satin Bronze
10B   Oxidized Bronze, Oil Rubbed
26      Polished Chrome Plated
26D    Satin Chrome Plated
32       Polished Stainless Steel
32D    Stain Stainless Steel
10125 S. 52nd Street,  Franklin, WI  53132     (888) 651-LOCK     www.smartlocworld.com
Cylindrical Lever Locksets
Finishes
US Code	    Description
3		     Polished Brass
4		     Satin Brass
10	    Satin Bronze
10B	    Oxidized Bronze, Oil Rubbed
26	    Polished Chrome Plated
26D	    Satin Chrome Plated
32	  Polished Stainless Steel
32D	    Stain Stainless Steel
Zinc Levers are plated to match BHMA finish.
Custom Colors Available